
MODERN-3 

DL-1 PC - 2040 

Contact No. : Ms. Daisy 9250059050 

S.NO. NAME OF THE STOP MORNING 
BUS 

TIMINGS 

AFTERNOON 
BUS 

TIMINGS 

1. Dhirpur, Main Bus Stop 6:45 A.M. 2:12 P.M. 

2. SantNirankariBhawanNirankari Colony 6:48 A.M. 2:14 P.M. 

3. SewaSanskarSewa Bharti 6:50 A.M. 2:15 P.M. 

4 Gurudwara Singh Sabha (Mukherjee Nagar Bandh) 6:51 A.M. 2:17 P.M. 

5 Mukherjee Nagar Bandh (Properties) 6:54 A.M. 2:19 P.M. 

6 Bank Of India (Mukherjee Nagar) 6:55 A.M. 2:20 P.M. 

7 Punjab And Sindh Bank 6:57 A.M. 2:22 P.M. 

8 Mukherjee Nagar Near Batra Cinema 6:58 A.M. 2:23 P.M. 

9 Mukherjee Nagar near Miglani Restaurant 6:59 A.M. 2:25 P.M. 

10 Hakikat Nagar ,near Police Station 7.01 A.M. 2:27 P.M. 

11 Hakikat Nagar near Mother Dairy 7.02 A.M. 2:29 P.M. 

12 Kingsway Camp opp. G.T.B metro Station 7.03 A.M. 2:30 P.M. 

13 Azad Pur 7:10 A.M. 2:08 P.M. 

14 Bikaner Sweets Shalimar Bagh 7:15 A.M. 2:04 P.M. 

15 Shalimar Bagh Club Road 7:20 A.M. 2:02 P.M. 

16 Modern Public School 7:25 A.M. 2:00 P.M. 

 


